


(Lt bor

IN THE HEART OF RAFFLES PLACE

Heavily inspired by the First Empress of the Tang Dynasty,
Lady Wu is the OG rooftop bar. Upscale and lively, our rooftop
venue seamlessly blends stylish interiors with an open-air terrace
providing sweeping vistas of the Singapore CBD area.

Here, indulge in a diverse drink selection featuring classic
and creative cocktails, champagne, sake, wine, beers, and
an extensive array of spirits available by the glass or bottle.

Delight in our award-winning menu of Chinese inspired bar fare.

With its vibrant and lively ambiance, complemented by live music
performances, Lady Wu rooftop bar is the ultimate destination
for elevated evenings out with friends.















Crowd
Favourites
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Roasted Pork Belly = 17
Apple Slaw, Spicy Vinegar

Dipping Sauce

Szechuan Mala Karaage 18

Wok-tossed Chicken Karaage,
Garlic, Tipsy® Mala Blend

A
*®

Tapas
» Temptation

*Available till late. Last order 1 hour before closing.

Corn Ribs [T 14

Cajun Powder, Parmesan Cheese,
Butter Spring Onion

Truffle Thunder Fries 15

Crispy Thunder Fries,
Truffle Oil, Parmesan

Cajun & Garlic 15

Thunder Fries

Crispy Thunder Fries, Raw Garlic, Garlic
Crumbs, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Cajun Spice

Whitebait [E1 16
Cripsy Whitebait, Smoked Paprika
and Sriracha Mayo
Spicy Tipsy Signature Chef Recommendation Vegetarian

All Prices are Subject to Prevailing GST & Service Charge.

Tipsy® Chips & Dips 14
Sambal Mayo, Papadum,
Tobiko, Spring Onion

22

Wok Fired Beef Cubes

Bite-sized Beef Cubes,
Truffle Marmite Veal Jus

Sambal Codfish [ NEW | 32

Cod Fish, Pickled Japanese Cucumbers,
Cincalok & Tomato Salsa

Hot Wings =0 18

Choice of: Mild Kick/Fiery Spicy
Marinated Chicken Wings, Spicy BBQ
Sauce, Thai Chilli, Scorpion Tabasco Flakes,
Spring Onion

Crispy Calamari 18

Semolina Deep-fried Squid,
Truffle Mayonnaise

Chicken Satay =l 18

(5 Sticks) Peanut Sauce, Fresh Onions,
Cucumber

Japanese Oysters 32

1/2 Dozen
Japanese Oysters, Lemon Wedges
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Pork Katsu Fried Rice [E 18

Work Flame-Kissed Fried Rice,
Pork Katsu, Pork Lard, Egg, Fine
Bean, Carrots, Spring Onion

Fish & Chips 23

Battered Pacific Dory, Thunder
Fries, Tartar Sauce, Apple Slaw

Cheesy Seafood 28
Hokkien Mee

Yellow Noodles, Vermicelli Noodles,
Prawns, Scallop, Orange Tobiko,
Sambal Chilli, Cheese, Shellfish Broth,
Spring Onion

Spicy Tipsy Signature

All Prices are Subject to Prevailing GST & Service Charge.

Chef Recommendation

Crispy Chicken Indomee 18

Chicken Katsu,
Fragrant Oils, Sunny Side Up

Ramyeon 18
Carbonara Karaage [E1

Creamy Carbonara, Crispy Seaweed,
Onsen Egg, Karaage Chicken

Moonlight Truffle 26
Beef Horfun

Beef Striploin, Onsen Egg,
Wok-charred Flat Rice Noodles

Vegetarian
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Twin Bottle
Deals

x2 Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut 458
x2 Glenfiddich12 YO 428
x2 Hendrick’s Gin 428
x2 Belvedere 458
x2 Hennessy V.S.0.P 488
x2 Lark Classic Cask, Tasmania 488
x2 Martell V.S.O.P 488
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GLS BUCKET OF 6

Dl‘ aft Corona 12 58

Beer Tiger Beer 16
Erdinger 17
Guinness 18

PERSHOT 1/2DOZ 1DOZ

Sh() Otel’ S Yuzu Sake 14 70 120
Hebesu Sake 14 70 120
Wu'’s Sour Plum 14 70 120
Infused with Vodka
Jagermeister 14 70 120
Baby Guinness 14 70 120
Jager Bomb 16 80 140

-
’ . %J



HOUSB Beefeater
Pour Absolut Blue

Havana 3 Years

Olmeca Tequila

Jameson

Jim Beam

Calabria Guiding Star Shiraz

Calabria Guiding Star Chardonnay

All Prices are Subject to Prevailing GST & Service Charge.

GLS
16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17



GLS

C O thailS Caprioska 17
Cosmopolitan 17
Whisky Sour 17
Old Fashioned 17
Lychee Martini 17
Classic Mojito 17
LongIsland Iced Tea 18
Manhattan 18
Negroni 18
Adios M.F. 18
Singapore Sling 20
Graveyard 35
Flaming Lamborghini 45
Waterfall 55
Snow White & 7D 88
PER POT

Speeial Ginie in a Teapot 48

Hendrick’s Gin, Elderflower;
English Breakfast Tea
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WhiSky Monkey Shoulder

Smokey Monkey
Glenfiddich 12

Glenfiddich 15

Glenfiddich 18

Balvenie 12

Balvenie 14

Lark Classic Cask, Tasmania
Lark Tasmanian Peated
Lark Chinotto Citrus Cask
Johnnie Walker & Sons XR21
Hibiki Harmony

Yamazaki12

All Prices are Subject to Prevailing GST & Service Charge.

GLS BTL
18 248

268
268
328
388
288
388
288
288
288
18 368
328

588

JhiX



Vodka

All Prices are Subject to Prevailing GST & Service Charge.

GLS

Hennessy V.S.O.P. 18

Hennessy XO
Martell V.S.O.P.
Martell Cordon Bleu

Monkey 47

Hendricks Gin

Hendricks Flora Adora

Forty Spotted Gin, Tasmania
Forty Spotted Citrus

Reyka

Belvedere 18
Belvedere 10

Beluga

BTL
278
688
288
588

268
278
288

288
288

278
288
488
338



Rum

Tequila

Bourbon

Soju

%/MW GLS BTL

Sailor Jerry 268
Volcan Blanco 14 268
Volcan Blanco Tahona 388
Clase Azul 788
Jim Beam 16 238
Chuga Soju

Choice of:

Jeju Kyoho Grape/Watermelon/Lychee

Per Bottle 18
Bucket of 3 48
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Sparkling Wines

GLS BTL
La Pieve Prosecco Spumante DOC Extra Dry 17 88
Italy

BTL TRIO
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial N.V. 258 688
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay. Champagne, France
Moét & Chandon Rose Imperial 288 788
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Champagne, France
Dom Pérignon Vintage Luminous 588 1588
Pinor Noir, Chardonnay, Champagne, France
Armand De Brignac Brut Gold (Ace of Spades) 988 2688

Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay. Champagne, France
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Rosé Wine

BTL

Paul Mas Claudeval Rose 2023 108
France

Chateau Esclans Whispering Angel 18
France

() o

White Wine

Calabria Guiding Star Chardonnay (Rolling Vintage) 88
Australia

Zenato Pinot Grigio IGT Della Venezie 98
Italy

Urban Reisling QBA 2020 108
Germany

Sileni Cellar Selection Sauvignon Blanc 18
New Zealand

Sileni Lodge Grand Reserve Chardonnay 2019 148

New Zealand
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Red Wine

Calabria Guiding Star Shiraz

Australia

Magnifico Rosso Fuoco Primitivo
Italy

Sileni Cellar Selection Pinot Noir 2022
New Zealand

Paul Mas La Syrah Varietal 2022

France

Montes Limited Selection Cabernet - Camanere
Chile

Logan Weemala Merlot 2021

Australia

Le Ragnaie Troncone Igt 2021
Italy

Instant Becot Bordeaux 2018

France

All Prices are Subject to Prevailing GST & Service Charge.

BTL

88

108

108

18

18

128

138

158

37N



Non-Alcoholic Drink

Sof't Drink

Coke, Coke Light, Sprite, Ice Lemon Tea,
Green Tea, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water

Red Bull
(Energy Drink/Sugarfree)

Juice

Cranberry, Orange, Apple, Pineapple

Water

Water (Still/Sparkling)
Unlimited Refill Per Pax

Mixer

Soft-drink Mixer (per decanter)

Juices Mixer (per decanter)

All Prices are Subject to Prevailing GST & Service Charge.

GLS

10

12
15



TipsyCollectiveSG o TipsyCollective @ www.tipsycollective.com

TIPSY PENGUIN TIPSY BIRD TIPSY BUNNY
TipsyPenguinSG TipsyBirdSG TipsyBunnySG
o TipsyPenguinSG o TipéyBirdSG 0 TipsyBunnySG
-
LADY WU TIPSY UNICORN
LadyWu.SG TipsyUnicornSG

© LadywusG @ TipsyUnicornsG





